7  353.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 3453 26/30 620520 PCS  9531.00 353.00

36
 8  375.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 32/38 620520 PCS  13500.00 375.00

15
 9  396.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 2324 26*30 620520 PCS  5940.00 396.00

20
 10  417.00 5KIDS SS JUNIOUR 32/38 620520 PCS  8340.00 417.00

65127.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1550.66

1550.66

168.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.